TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 04, 2026, 19:11h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
RECIPROCATING SAW 20V
VIBCSSSFL20
A cordless reciprocating saw with a rated voltage of 20V DC, a
stroke length of 22mm, a number of strokes at no-load speed of
3000cpm, a 115mm cutting capacity of wood and 10mm light metal,
and a sound power level of 92.3dB.
Key features
> Interchangeable with 20V batteries, this reciprocating saw is
easy to transport as it is cordless. - With a great performance, it
has 20 V nominal voltage, which gives it a high power. - Easy to
handle due to its ergonomics.
Specifications
Cutting capacity of metal tube 10 mm
Cutting capacity of wood 115 mm
Number of strokes at no load 0 - 3000 cpm
Quick blade change Yes
Safety button Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 92 dB(A), k = 3
Stroke length 22 mm
Variable speed Yes
Height 185 mm
Length 420 mm
Product weight 1.864 kg
Weight with packaging 2.142 kg
Width 75 mm
Packaging dimensions 415 x 85 x 185 mm
Voltage 20 V DC